
k

District 4

District 1

District 3
Heck

Clark

CD604

CD146

CD160

CD147

CD159

CD599

CD582

CD166

CD582

SÂÂÂ215

SÂÂÂ215

SÂÂÂ215

§̈¦15

§̈¦515

§̈¦15

§̈¦15

£¤93

£¤95

£¤2

£¤1

£¤95 £¤95

£¤95
Clark

Nye

Lincoln

4

3

1

F

Produced by the Legislative Counsel Bureau, GIS
May 2011

STATE OF NEVADA

0 1 2 3 4 50.5
Miles

United States
House of

Representatives

PLAN (DEM-CON-0513-1848)

AB566, 2nd Reprint

PROPOSED PLAN

District 3

Clark County Districts


